Data de
inscricao
16/01/2024
17/01/2024

05/02/2024
07/02/2024
15/02/2024

19/02/2024
26/02/2024
28/02/2024
13/03/2024
18/03/2023
20/03/2024
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Local de

inscricao
Crianga Feliz
Sonho de
Crianca
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Sonho de
Crianga
Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu

Sigla

J.G.S.
PH.D.J.S

AR.P.
M.V.G.
J.V.N.R.

J.MR.
M.M.O.
H.A.S.
S.F.D.O

E.L.S.
L.V.L.S

Data de
nascimento

03//08/2020
12/07/2020

24/08/2020
10/06/2020
29/01/2021

02/03/2021
08/01/2021
15/06/2020
06/12/2020
31/12/2020
25/04/2020

Responsavel

Ludmilla de Andrade Gato da Silva
Jessica De Jesus Lara

Arlinda de Jesus Rocha
Laisla Sthefani Gomes Silva
Maria Izabel do Nascimento

Fabiola dos Reis de Almeida
Monica Marry MelloSampaio
Cleidiane Alves de Jesus
Soraya Doria

Gleyce Patricia da Silva

Muriel Caroline de Aparecida Costa e
Silva

Tempo de
residéncia
08/2023
11/2023

01/2024
2012
novembro 2023

2022
2004
03/2024
02/2024
10/2023



